
who you are

who is performing 

what you want to perform

when you want to perform 

how to contact you

This year Nexus Arts will choose artists and presenters to perform at Nexus 
Arts Venue during Adelaide Fringe 2025.  

If you want to be selected you must complete the Expression of Interest
(EOI) form.

The form asks for information about your Fringe show.

Tell us:

How do I apply to perform at Nexus Arts Venue during 
Adelaide Fringe 2025?



You can ask us for help to fill out your form by calling us on  8212  4276.

Email your completed form  to info@nexusarts.org.au before midnight on 
Monday  2  September  2024.

We will let you know by email if you have been chosen by  24  September 
2024. 

You can find more information in the Nexus Arts Fringe Information Pack on
our website - nexusarts.org.au  

You can send us an email with any questions to info@nexusarts.org.au.

http://adelaide-fringe-2023-expressions-of-interest/



